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All materials and information received or derived from KW Commercial its directors,
officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party sources are provided
without representation or warranty as to completeness ,veracity, or accuracy,
condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable
governmental requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of
the property, projected financial performance of the property for any party's
intended use or any and all other matters. Neither KW Commercial its directors,
officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express
or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the any materials or information
provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source, whether
written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a substitute for a party’'s
active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of
significance to such party. KW Commercial will not investigate or verify any such
matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE
DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged
to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and investigations
including through appropriate third-party independent professionals selected by
such party. All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining
and reading applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate
independent professionals.

KW Commercial makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the
veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. KW
Commercial does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any
proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for
financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or performance. Any
estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that maybe provided to a party do
not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased to that level.
Parties must evaluate any applicable contractual and governmental limitations as
well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine
rents from or for the property. Legal questions should be discussed by the party
with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified
public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should be discussed by the party
with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property
and whether the property complies with applicable governmental requirements
should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects,
contractors, other consultants and governmental agencies. All properties and
services are marketed by Greater Des Moines in compliance with all applicable fair
housing and equal opportunity laws.




EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
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PROPERTY OVERVIEW

The KatalLYST Team as part of KW Commercial is pleased to bring to market, the NestleWood Apartments located in
Anamosa, IA. These units consist of 16-1Bd apartments with boiler heat and in-wall AC units. Over the years the
previous owners have completed new windows, new siding, unit upgrades, and more!

On-site washer and dryer available for tenant's use and only a few blocks away from the local grocery store and Main
St.

This property is truly a trophy asset for a new owner!




PROPERTY SUMMARY

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS

e New Community Washer/Dryer Units
¢ Upgrades to Parking Lot and Parking
e Over 75% of the Units Updated

LOCATION OVERVIEW

Anamosa, IA is the county seat and boasts strong

employment through the State Penitentiary, regional Unity Investment Summary

Point Hospital, and Super Walmart while only being

minutes away from the growing Marion, IA marketplace Address 405 North Davis Street
City, State, Zip Code Anamosa, |A 52205
Price $750,000
Price / SF $95.47
Price / Unit $46,875
Building SF 7,856

Q CAP Rate 8.80%

Lot Size 0.40 Acres
NOI $66,008
Type Multifamily
Year Built 1970
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LOCATION INFORMATION

Property Type Multifamily
Address 405 North Davis Street
City, State, Zip Code Anamosa, |IA 52205

405 N. DAVIS ST.
ANAMOSA, IA 52205

405 N. DAVIS ST. ANAMOSA, |A 52205




PROPERTY PHOTOS
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LOCATION MAPS

405 N. DAVIS ST. ANAMOSA, |A 52205
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REGIONAL MAP
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AERIAL PHOTO
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405 N. DAVIS ST.
ANAMOSA, IA 52205




FINANCIAL SUMMARY
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Analysis Date Aug 2024 l NVE STM ENT

DETAILS

Property Type Multifamily
City, State Anamosa, IA 52205 Gross Operating Income $124,800
Year Built 1970 Monthly GOI $10,400
Total Annual Expenses ($58,792)
Purchase Price $750,000 Monthly Expenses ($4,899)
Total Rentable SF 7,600 Initial Equity $198,750
Lot Size 0.40 acres Closing Costs -
=S I A Y R
Type Debt Term Amort Rate Payment LO Costs
Fixed $551,250 25 years 25 years 6.25% $3,636 --
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PRO-FORMA OPERATING SUMMARY

Price

Year Built

Units

Price/Unit

RSF

Price/RSF

Lot Size

Floors

Cap Rate
Market Cap Rate
GRM

Loan 1 (Fixed)
Initial Equity
Interest Rate
Term

Monthly Payment

DCR

$750,000
1970

16
$46,875
7,600
$98.68

0.40 acres

8.80%
7.26%

6.01

$551,250
$198,750
6.25%

25 years
$3,636

151

Unit Mix & Annual Scheduled Income

Type Units
1Bd /1Ba 16
Totals 16

Annualized Income
Description

Gross Potential Rent

-Less : Vacancy

Effective Gross Income

-Less : Expenses

Net Operating Income

-Debt: Service

Net Cash Flow after Debt Service
+ Principal Reduction

Total Return

Actual

Actual

$7,800

$124,800
$0
$124,800
($58,792)
$66,008
($43,637)
$22,371
$9,452

$31,823

Total

$124,800

$124,800

Annualized Expenses

Description Actual

Total Expenses $58,792
Expenses Per RSF $7.74
Expenses Per Unit $3,675
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ANNUAL OPERATING DATA

Year Ending 07/2025 07/2026 07/2027 07/2028 07/2029

Income
Rental Income
Gross Scheduled Income
Turnover Vacancy
Gross Operating Income

Expenses
Accounting
Building Insurance
Grounds Maintenance
Maintenance
Taxes - Real Estate
Utility - Electricity
Utility - Gas
Utility - Water/Sewer

Total Operating Expenses
Operating Expense Ratio

Net Operating Income

$124,800
$124,800

$124,800

($2,802)
($6,000)

($2,616)
($13,389)
($8,355)
($6,720)
($13,150)
($5,760)

($58,792)
4TN%

$66,008

$124,800
$124,800

$124,800

($2,802)
($6,000)

($2,616)
($13,389)
($8,355)
($6,720)
($13,150)
($5,760)

($58,792)
47M%

$66,008

$124,800
$124,800

$124,800

($2,802)
($6,000)

($2,616)
($13,389)
($8,355)
($6,720)
($13,150)
($5,760)

($58,792)
47M%

$66,008

$124,800
$124,800

$124,800

($2,802)
($6,000)

($2,616)
($13,389)
($8,355)
($6,720)
($13,150)
($5,760)

($58,792)
47M%

$66,008
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UNIT MIXREPORT

UNIT MIX UNIT MIXSQUARE FEET

@® 1Bd/1Ba

@ 1Bd/1Ba

UNIT MIXINCOME UNIT MIX MARKET INCOME
@ 1Bd/1Ba @ 1Bd/1Ba
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DEMOGRAPHICS

405 N. DAVIS ST. ANAMOSA, |A 52205




DEMOGRAPHICS
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MEET THE RATALYST TEAM
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THE KATALYST TEAM BY KW COMMERCIAL | .h'

: -I.
kata-lyst
 (noun) - (ka-tuh-Iist) |

THE QR CODE TO VISIT
OUR WEBSITE

(noun) - (ka-tuh-list)

an agent that provokes or speeds significant growth in your commercial
real estate goals.

The KatalLYST Team is a specialized team that is part of the nationwide
brokerage firm KW Commercial Realty. Based out of Des Moines, |IA, the
KataLYST Team focuses on commercial real estate assets located
throughout the state of lowa. The team’s specialty is advising and working
with individual clients who have invested in commercial real estate and are
looking to grow their assets, grow their networth, grow their income, and
ultimately find success in commercial real estate mvestlng The team’s focus
allows it to develop relationships with clients beyond one transaction and be
a life-long partner and advisor in their real estate investments.



JARED HUSMANN

PRESIDENT, THE KATALYST TEAM

Jared’'s Mother and Father who each respectively
participated in Residential and Commercial
investment, ownership, and development.

At the age of 18 Jared began his own individual
investment career by purchasing his first investment
property. Within 6 years he built an investment
portfolio of over 72 doors spread around Central lowa
over 30+ properties. Frustrated with Residential
properties Jared began his career as a commercial
real estate agent and made a commitment to help
other owners and investors like himself by providing
better services, data, communication, and life-
experience than traditional agents who marketed
themselves as “Investor-Agents.”
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SCAN THE QR CODE

TO SCHEDULE A TOUR
WITH THIS PROPERTY @ +1 (515) 639-0145 B Jhusmann@katalystteam.com




